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TABLE 11�

TZyford to +enley�on�Thames

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+74 2+06 2+08 2+10 2+12 2+14 2+16 2+18 2+20 2+22 2+24 2+26 2+28 2+30 2+32 2+34 2+36 2+38

 Days of operation/Notes   M;
 TZyford  (TW<) ò  d  0002 0549 0620 0651 0721 0752 0822 0856 0929 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  0006 0553 0624 0655 0725 0756 0826 0900 0933 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  0009 0556 0627 0658 0728 0759 0829 0903 0936 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) a  0014 0601 0632 0703 0733 0804 0834 0908 0941 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+40 2+42 2+44 2+46 2+48 2+50 2+52 2+54 2+56 2+58 2+60 2+62 2+64 2+66 2+68 2+70 2+72 2+74

 Days of operation/Notes   7SM
 TZyford  (TW<) ò  d  1445 1515 1545 1615 1646 1721 1752 1827 1857 1931 2001 2031 2105 2146 2216 2256 2330 0002
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  1449 1519 1549 1619 1650 1725 1756 1831 1901 1935 2005 2035 2109 2150 2220 2300 2334 0006
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  1452 1522 1552 1622 1653 1728 1759 1834 1904 1938 2008 2038 2112 2153 2223 2303 2337 0009
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) a  1457 1527 1557 1627 1658 1733 1804 1839 1909 1943 2013 2043 2117 2158 2228 2308 2342 0014

Saturdays

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+74 2+10 2+16 2+18 2+20 2+22 2+24 2+26 2+28 2+30 2+32 2+34 2+36 2+38 2+40 2+42 2+44 2+46

 TZyford  (TW<) ò  d  0002 0653 0753 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  0006 0657 0757 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  0009 0700 0800 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) a  0014 0705 0805 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+48 2+50 2+56 2+58 2+60 2+62 2+64 2+66 2+68 2+70 2+72 2+74 2+76

 TZyford  (TW<) ò  d  1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 1945 2045 2142 2242 2313 2343
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919 1949 2049 2146 2246 2317 2347
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 1952 2052 2149 2249 2320 2350
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) a  1627 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1927 1957 2057 2154 2254 2325 2355

Sundays

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+18 2+20 2+22 2+24 2+26 2+28 2+30 2+32 2+34 2+36 2+38 2+40 2+42 2+44 2+46 2+48 2+50 2+52

 TZyford  (TW<) ò  d  0810 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  0814 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  0817 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) a  0822 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+54 2+56 2+58 2+60 2+62 2+64 2+66

 TZyford  (TW<) ò  d  1715 1745 1815 1845 1945 2045 2145
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  1719 1749 1819 1849 1949 2049 2149
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  1722 1752 1822 1852 1952 2052 2152
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) a  1727 1757 1827 1857 1957 2057 2157

For connections to/from Central London/Reading, see table 116
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

M; Not 0ondays
7SM Tuesday to Saturday mornings
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TABLE 11�

+enley�on�Thames to TZyford

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+75 2+07 2+09 2+11 2+13 2+15 2+17 2+19 2+21 2+23 2+25 2+27 2+29 2+31 2+33 2+35 2+37 2+39

 Days of operation/Notes   M;�A
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) d  0018 0605 0635 0706 0736 0807 0837 0914 0947 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  0022 0609 0639 0710 0740 0811 0841 0918 0951 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  0025 0612 0642 0713 0743 0814 0844 0921 0954 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437
 TZyford  (TW<) ò  a  0030 0617 0647 0718 0748 0819 0849 0926 0959 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+41 2+43 2+45 2+47 2+49 2+51 2+53 2+55 2+57 2+59 2+61 2+63 2+65 2+67 2+69 2+71 2+73 2+75

 Days of operation/Notes   7SM�A
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) d  1500 1530 1600 1630 1701 1736 1807 1842 1912 1946 2016 2046 2122 2201 2231 2311 2346 0018
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  1504 1534 1604 1634 1705 1740 1811 1846 1916 1950 2020 2050 2126 2205 2235 2315 2350 0022
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  1507 1537 1607 1637 1708 1743 1814 1849 1919 1953 2023 2053 2129 2208 2238 2318 2353 0025
 TZyford  (TW<) ò  a  1512 1542 1612 1642 1713 1748 1819 1854 1924 1958 2028 2058 2134 2213 2243 2323 2358 0030

Saturdays

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+75 2+11 2+17 2+19 2+21 2+23 2+25 2+27 2+29 2+31 2+33 2+35 2+37 2+39 2+41 2+43 2+45 2+47

 Days of operation/Notes   A
 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) d  0018 0730 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  0022 0734 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  0025 0737 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607
 TZyford  (TW<) ò  a  0030 0742 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+49 2+51 2+57 2+59 2+61 2+63 2+65 2+67 2+69 2+71 2+73 2+75 2+77

 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) d  1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2100 2158 2258 2328 2358
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  1634 1704 1734 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2104 2202 2302 2332 0002
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937 2007 2107 2205 2305 2335 0005
 TZyford  (TW<) ò  a  1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 1942 2012 2112 2210 2310 2340 0010

Sundays

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+77 2+19 2+21 2+23 2+25 2+27 2+29 2+31 2+33 2+35 2+37 2+39 2+41 2+43 2+45 2+47 2+49 2+51

 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) d  0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  0002 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  0005 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637
 TZyford  (TW<) ò  a  0010 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642

 Operator   GW GW GW GW GW GW GW GW
 Train ID   2+53 2+55 2+57 2+59 2+61 2+63 2+65 2+67

 +enley�on�Thames  (+OT) d  1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 2000 2100 2200
 ShiplaNe  (S+I) d  1704 1734 1804 1834 1904 2004 2104 2204
 Wargrave  (W*9) d  1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 2007 2107 2207
 TZyford  (TW<) ò  a  1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 2012 2112 2212

For connections to/from Central London/Reading, see table 116
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

A To 5eading ����

M; Not 0ondays
7SM Tuesday to Saturday mornings


